REQUEST FOR AGENDA PLACEMENT FORM

Submission Deadline - Tuesday, 12:00 PM before Court Dates

sumrrTED BY: SO TODAY’s DATE: 12/14/2022

DEPARTMENT: CJO

SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT HEAD:

REQUESTED AGENDA DATE; _December 27, 2022

SPECIFIC AGENDA WORDING:
Consideration of 24 Appointments to the Johnson County Historical Commission

for a 2-year term (2023-2024)

COMMISSIONERS COURT

DEC 27 2022

Approved

PERSON(S) TO PRESENT ITEM:

SUPPORT MATERIAL: (Must enclose supporting documentation)

TIME: ACTION ITEM: ¢/
(Anticipated number of minutes needed to discuss item) WORKSHOP:
CONSENT:
EXECUTIVE:
STAFF NOTICE:
COUNTY ATTORNEY: IT DEPARTMENT:
AUDITOR: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT:
PERSONNEL: PUBLIC WORKS:
BUDGET COORDINATOR: OTHER:

This Section to be completed by County Judge’s Office
ASSIGNED AGENDA DATE:

REQUEST RECEIVED BY COUNTY JUDGE’S OFFICE:

COURT MEMBER APPROVAL: DATE:



2023-2024

Johnson County Historical Commission

Appointments in January.

of odd-numbered years
for a 2-Year Term.

Andy Asberry
Marsha Buckner
Wade Chaney
Brooks William (Bill) Conover Il
Dale Dexheimer
Patricia Dexheimer
William Daniel Doggett Sr.
Michael Mills
Kathy Misek
Ken Miser
Christy Morton
David Murdoch
James Neeley
Sandra Neeley
Amy Nichols
Nita S. Redmon
Carrie Reynolds
Wilma Reed

Dan E. Roberts

12/27/2022

12/27/2022

12/27/2022

12/27/2022
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12/27/2022

12/27/2022

12/27/2022

12/27/2022

12/27/2022

4513 W FM 917
PO Box 941
1114 Trace Road
1101 W Chambers
720 Carol Lane
720 Carol Lane
5608 CR 406
8801 Arizona Street
9432 Cypress Lake Drive
1101 W Chambers
1706 Quail Hollow
PO Box 771
6901 EFM 916
6901 EFM 916
8736 CR 303
300 E Criner Street
401 FM 1434 Unit A
206 S Walnut Street

215 E Henderson Street
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Godley
Cleburne
Cleburne
Cleburne
Burleson
Burleson

Grandview

Joshua

Crowley
Cleburne
Cleburne
Cleburne

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Cleburne
Cleburne

Cleburne

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

76044

76033

76033

76033

76028

76028

76050

76058

76036

76033

76033

76033

76050

76050

76050

76050

76033

76033

76031
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Appointments in January

2023-2024 Johnson County Historical Commission of odd-numbered years

for a 2-Year Term.

Robert F. Rubel 12/27/2022 7744 Berry Road Burleson Texas 76028
Louann Rubel 12/27/2022 7744 Berry Road Burleson Texas 76028
Michael Smith 12/27/2022 1007 N Buffalo Ave. Cleburne Texas 76033

Stephen J. Wells 12/27/2022 7224 CR 423 Grandview Texas 76050

Vivian J. Wright 12/27/2022 123 SE Harris Street Burleson Texas 76028
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